05-03MAR22 - CULVERT IMPROVEMENT - WOODIE PROCTOR RD. (BR4970024)

BID TABULATION		CL Richardson Construction Co., Inc.		Emery Sapp and Sons, Inc.		Don Schnieders Excavating Company, Inc.		
			Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,667.00	\$3,667.00		\$9,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,990.00		7 - 7	\$6,600.00	, ,	\$4,400.00
CONSTRUCITON STAKING	1	LS	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00		\$2,880.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00		\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00		\$2,320.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
STREAM FLOW CONTROL/DEWATERING	1	LS	\$1,474.00	\$1,474.00		\$3,790.00	\$7,880.00	\$7,880.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00		\$4,175.00	\$4,710.00	\$4,710.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$85.00	\$4,250.00		\$9,250.00	\$97.00	\$4,850.00
UNSUITABLE CULVERT FOUNDATION	57	CY	\$105.00	\$5,985.00		\$5,415.00	\$110.00	\$6,270.00
14'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX CULVERT	42	LF	\$1,505.00	\$63,210.00	\$1,800.00	\$75,600.00	\$1,644.00	\$69,048.00
6' LONG, 14'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS	2	EA	\$6,694.00	\$13,388.00	\$5,515.00	\$11,030.00	\$7,942.00	\$15,884.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$2,865.00	\$2,865.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
2' THICK, TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	92	CY	\$55.00	\$5,060.00	\$115.00	\$10,580.00	\$97.00	\$8,924.00
4" THICK, ASPHALT ROAD PATCH & 12" THICK, AGGREGATE BASE	122	SY	\$71.00	\$8,662.00	\$79.00	\$9,638.00	\$76.00	\$9,272.00
RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, STRAW)	1	LS	\$5,288.00	\$5,288.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Bid Total				\$123,964.00		\$161,593.00		\$155,238.00
Bid Response				Υ		Υ		Υ
Work Authorization Certification				Υ		Υ		Υ
Statement of Bidders Qualifications				Υ		Υ		Υ
Anti-Collusion Statement				Y		Υ		Υ
Bid Bond				Υ		Υ		Υ
Signature and Identity of Bidder				Υ		Υ		Υ
Bidders Acknowledgment				Υ		Υ		Υ

05-03MAR22 - CULVERT IMPROVEMENT - WOODIE PROCTOR RD. (BR4970024)

BID TABULATION		BHE, LLC		Sam Gaines Construction, Inc.		T&B Trucking & Excavating, LLC		
			Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$9,159.17	\$9,159.17	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	, ,	\$4,500.00	, , ,	\$5,000.00
CONSTRUCITON STAKING	1	LS	\$2,927.00	\$2,927.00		\$5,000.00		\$1,500.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$2,500.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$855.00	\$855.00		\$2,000.00		\$2,828.00
STREAM FLOW CONTROL/DEWATERING	1	LS	\$6,424.00	\$6,424.00		\$4,000.00		\$2,500.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$755.00	\$755.00		\$15,000.00		\$5,000.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00		\$50.00
UNSUITABLE CULVERT FOUNDATION 14'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF, CONC. BOX CULVERT	57	CY LF	\$87.49	\$4,986.93	\$55.00	\$3,135.00		\$3,135.00
6' LONG, 14'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS	42 2	EA	\$1,645.00 \$3,780.00	\$69,090.00 \$7,560.00	\$1,650.00 \$3,500.00	\$69,300.00 \$7,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$7,500.00	\$63,000.00 \$15,000.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$3,820.00	\$3,820.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2' THICK, TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	92	CY	\$66.68	\$6,134.56		\$5,980.00	\$55.00	\$5,060.00
4" THICK, ASPHALT ROAD PATCH & 12" THICK, AGGREGATE BASE	122	SY	\$72.00	\$8,784.00	\$45.00	\$5,490.00	\$65.00	\$7,930.00
RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, STRAW)	1	LS	\$4,127.60	\$4,127.60	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Bid Total				\$137,623.26		\$148,655.00		\$135,003.00
Bid Response				Y		Υ		Y
Work Authorization Certification				Υ		Υ		Υ
Statement of Bidders Qualifications				Υ		Υ		Υ
Anti-Collusion Statement				Υ		Υ		Υ
Bid Bond				Υ		Υ		Υ
Signature and Identity of Bidder				Υ		Υ		Υ
Bidders Acknowledgment				Υ		Υ		Υ

05-03MAR22 - CULVERT IMPROVEMENT - WOODIE PROCTOR RD. (BR4970024)

BID TABULATION	Kelley Construction Group, Inc.			
			Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,907.00	\$5,907.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,033.00	\$1,033.00
CONSTRUCITON STAKING	1	LS	\$5,784.00	\$5,784.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,184.00	\$1,184.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$2,065.00	\$2,065.00
STREAM FLOW CONTROL/DEWATERING	1	LS	\$11,857.00	\$11,857.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$14,478.00	\$14,478.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$71.00	\$3,550.00
UNSUITABLE CULVERT FOUNDATION	57	CY	\$72.00	\$4,104.00
14'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX CULVERT	42	LF	\$2,114.00	\$88,788.00
6' LONG, 14'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS	2	EA	\$4,725.00	\$9,450.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
2' THICK, TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	92	CY	\$135.00	\$12,420.00
4" THICK, ASPHALT ROAD PATCH & 12" THICK, AGGREGATE BASE	122	SY	\$111.00	\$13,542.00
RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, STRAW)	1	LS	\$9,264.00	\$9,264.00
Bid Total		\$189,026.00		
Bid Response		Y		
Work Authorization Certification		Y		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications		Y		
Anti-Collusion Statement		Y		
Bid Bond		Y		
Signature and Identity of Bidder		Y		
Bidders Acknowledgment		Y		